COMPANY PROFILE
Environment Simulation--for the purpose of progress
Shanghai Linpin Instrument Stock Co., Ltd.
Virtual space
Linpin clones environment by technology
Shanghai Linpin Instrument Stock Co., Ltd (‘Lenpure® below) is a reliable and professional
high-tech enterprise in the field of environmental chambers. We are China’s leading manufacturer of
environment test equipment & one reliable environment test solution Integrated Service Provider.As

 High-quality fixable PU active wheels are installed
on the bottom of the machine.
 Over and Under Temperature protector &
Self-diagnosis function
Temperature Range:
0℃～150℃ or more
A:-20℃～150℃ or more
B:-40℃～150℃ or more
C:-60℃～150℃ or more
D:-70℃～150℃ or more
Programmable Constant Temperature and humidity Test Chamber
Rectangular complex glass window can be viewed the testing sample,
windows with anti-sweat heater device that prevents water vapor
condensation, and high-brightness Philips light..
LRHS-LH Models & Capabilites
Model:LRHS-101-LH (101L/225L/504L/800L/1000L)
Temperature Range :0～150℃
Temperature uniformity:≤2℃
Temperature fluctuation:±0.5℃
Humidity Range:10/20/30%～98%RH
Programmable High low Temperature (humidity)Test Chamber
Lenpure® High and low Temperature humidity Test Chamber is the
necessary test equipment for aerospace,automotive,electronics and
pharmaceuticals industry etc.
Controller imported LCD display screen can be displayed measuring values
and setting the value and time.And with USB and Ethernet access Standard
LRHS-LJ(S) Models & Capabilites
Model:LRHS-101A-LJS
(101L/225L/504L/800L/1000L)
Temperature
Range:A:-20℃,B:-40℃,C:-60℃,D:-70℃～150℃
Humidity Range:0/20/30%～98%RH
Humidity uniformity:+2% -3%RH
Humidity fluctuation:±2%
Rapid Temperature Change Test Chamber LRHS-LK Models & Capabilites
Model:LRHS-101B-LK(101L/225L/504L/800L/1000L)
Temperature
Range:A:-20℃,B:-40℃,C:-60℃,D:-70℃～150℃
Ramp up rate:-55℃～85℃ Nonlinear ≤ 15℃/min
Ramp down rate:85℃～-55℃ Nonlinear ≤ 15℃/min
Ultra-high Temperature Test Chamber LRHS-LG Models & Capabilites
Model:LRHS-101B-LJS (101L/225L/504L/1000L)
Temperature Range:RT+10℃～200/300/400℃
Ultra-low Temperature Test Chamber LRHS-F-YD Models & Capabilites
LRHS-101F-YD(101L/225L/504L/800L/1000L)
Temperature Range :-196℃-RT
Temperature uniformity:≤±1℃
Temperature fluctuation:≤±2℃
Ramp up rate:≥3℃/min
Ramp down rate:≥3℃/min
Benchtop Temperature and humidity Test Chamber
LRHS-ES Models & Capabilites
LRHS-101-ES(101L/225L/504L/800L/1000L)
Temperature Range :55～150℃
Temperature uniformity:≤2℃
Temperature fluctuation:±0.5℃
Humidity Range:85%～98%RH
Humidity uniformity:+2% -3%RH
Humidity fluctuation:±2%
Two Zones Thermal Shock Test Chamber
LRHS-LV Models & Capabilites
LRHS-100B-LV(100L/150L/235L/512L/753L/1000L)
Shock Temperature Range:A:-40℃,B:-55℃,C:-65℃～150℃
Ramp Up Rate:Normal Temp.～150℃≤25min
Ramp Down Rate:Normal Temp.～-55℃≤45min
Temperature Recovery Time:≤5min
Basket Change Time: ≤15s
High Low Temperature Low Pressure Test Chamber
LRHS-LF Models & Capabilites
Model:LRHS-101B-LF (101L/225L/504L/800L/1000L)
Temperature Range:A:-20℃,B:-40℃,C:-60℃～150℃
Temperature uniformity:≤2℃
Temperature fluctuation:±0.5℃
Pressure Range:Atmospheric Pressure～0.5KPa
Depressurization Time: Atmospheric Pressure～0.5KPa≤45min
Three Zones Thermal Shock Test Chamber
LRHS-LW Models & Capabilites
LRHS-100B-LW(100L/150L/235L/512L/753L/1000L)
Shock Temperature Range:A:-40℃,B:-55℃,C:-65℃～150℃
Ramp Up Rate:Normal Temp.～150℃≤25min
Ramp Down Rate:Normal Temp.～-55℃≤45min
Temperature Recovery time:≤5min

Radiation Intensity:≦1200W/m²
What is your requirement test standard? Please inform us
with your inquiry
OZONEANALYZER
UVWeather Resistance Test Chamber
Model:LRHS-NZY
Lamp: UVA&UVB
Inner size:450*1170*500mm
Temperature Range :RT+10～70℃
Humidity Range:≧95%RH
Wave Length: 290～400nm
Radiation Intensity:0.72W/m²
What is your requirement test standard? Please inform us
with your inquiry
Ozone Aging Test Chamber (Static/Dynamic)
LRHS-101-N(D)O3(101L/225L/504L/800L/1000L)
Temperature Range :25～65℃
Humidity Range:40～95%RH
Air Flow Rate: 8～16mm/s
Low concentration:50 ～ 1000pphm or High concentration:50 ～
300ppm(optional)
What is your requirement test standard? Please inform us with
your inquiry
Air-cooled Xenon Lamp Test Chamber
Model:LRHS-190F-SN
Inner size:500*760*500mm
Temperature Range :RT+10～70℃
Humidity Range:65～98%RH
Wave Length: 290～800nm
Radiation Intensity:≦550W/m²
What is your requirement test standard? Please inform us
with your inquiry
Bench Top Xenon Lamp Test Chamber Photovoltaic Module UV Test Chamber
Air Ventilation Aging Test Chamber
LRHS-101-NHQ(101L/225L/504L/800L/1000L)
Temperature Range :10～200℃/300℃
Ventilation Time:1M～99HAdjustable
Circulation Mode :8～16mm/s
Sample Turntable/Rotational Speed:1-5r/min
Air Ventilation Volume:10-200Times/h
Rustproof Grease Humidity Test Chamber
LRHS-RFX Models & Capabilites
Model:LRHS-110-RFX (110L/228L/400L)
Temperature Range :RT+5～65℃
Humidity Range: ≧95%RH
Air Ventilation Volume:0.5m3/h(0.1～1m3/H adjustable in
the range
Test Sample Shelf Rotate Speed:1～3r/min±10%
Chamber Bottom Water Depth:200mm
Mould Test Chamber
LRHS-RM Models & Capabilites
Model:LRHS-101-RM (101L/225L/504L/800L/1000L)
Temperature Range :20～80℃
Wind Speed:≤2℃
Humidity Range:40%～98%RH
Time Setting Range:1-999H
Water Condensation Test Chamber
LRHS-LN Models & Capabilites
Model:LRHS-101-LN (101L/225L/504L/800L/1000L)
Temperature Range :25～45℃
Humidity Range: 100%RH
Time Setting Range:1-9999H
Environment Requirement:
Ambient Temperature 23±5℃,Humidity≦75%RH
IPX1、IPX2 Water Dripping Test Equipment
IPX3、IPX4 Swing Pipe Raining Test Equipment
IPX5、IPX6 water Jet Hose Nozzle Test Equipment
IPX7、IPX8 Immersion Tank Test Equipment
Dual Blowing and Setting Dust
Chamber
Custom Construction for Unique
Applications
Model:LRHS-101A-LJS (101L/225L/504L/800L/1000L)
Temperature Range:A:-20℃,B:-40℃,C:-60℃,D:-70℃～150℃
Humidity range:10/20/30%-98% RH
Vibration table size: 30*30cm cm
Frequency range: 5 to 3500 Hz